A la carte lunch

Restaurant Zirbe

Daily, 11:30 a.m. - 01:30 p.m.
Kitchen until 01:30 p.m.

The Schloss team is looking forward to your table reservation:
+ 43 3682 24440 | hotel@schlosspicharn.at



Starters

Beef Tatar
celery | mushrooms | fried onions | smoky flavour

Mixed seasonal salad
vulcano ham | “Golles” balsamic vinegar | caramelized nuts

Kohlrabi
grapefruit | wasabi | pumpernickel

Soups

Beef broth with Austrian inserts
semolina dumplings | cheese dumplings | profiteroles

Essence & foam from pumpkin
pulled pork | carrot | core ol

All prices included VAT

At your request our restaurant staff informs you about the allergens within the dishes.

€21.00

€ 10.00

€ 19.00

€7.00

€ 9.00



Main courses

Escalope of veal € 27.00
parsley potatoes | cranberries | lemon | salad

“Pichlarner schnitzel” with sweet mustard & horseradish € 27.00
parsley potatoes | cranberries | lemon | salad

Stewed ox cheeks & filet € 38.00
polenta | parsnip | hibiscus

Prime beef flapsteak BBQ € 32.00
corn | potato cream | portulak

Fish
Trout “Mullerin Art” € 22.00
parsley potatoes | mixed salad
Halibut BBQ € 29.00

pea | dashi | crunchy chicken skin | edame

Whole roasted sole for 2 people € 80.00
potatoes | lemon butter | vegetables

All prices included VAT

At your request our restaurant staff informs you about the allergens within the dishes.



Vegetarian course

Black salsify
whey | walnut | quinoa | oxalis

Desserts

Sliced pancakes ,Kaiserschmarrn® (Preparation ca. 25 min.)
two kinds of stewed fruits

The ,,Chocolate”
ganache | mousse | brownie | sorbet | olive oil

Beet root Valrhona dulcey milk

Variation of sorbets

All prices included VAT

At your request our restaurant staff informs you about the allergens within the dishes.

€ 24.00

€ 13.00

€ 13.00

€14.00

€ 9.00



