

À la carte lunch Restaurant Zirbe

Daily, 11:30 a.m. – 01:30 p.m. Kitchen until 01:30 p.m.

The Schloss team is looking forward to your table reservation: + 43 3682 24440 I hotel@schlosspicharn.at

Starters

Beef Tatar	€ 21.00
celery mushrooms fried onions smoky flavour	
Mixed seasonal salad	€ 10.00
vulcano ham "Gölles" balsamic vinegar caramelized nuts	
Kohlrabi	€ 19.00
grapefruit wasabi pumpernickel	

Soups

Beef broth with Austrian inserts semolina dumplings cheese dumplings profiteroles	€ 7.00
Essence & foam from pumpkin pulled pork carrot core oil	€ 9.00

Main courses

Escalope of veal parsley potatoes cranberries lemon salad	€ 27.00
"Pichlarner schnitzel" with sweet mustard & horseradish parsley potatoes cranberries lemon salad	€ 27.00
Stewed ox cheeks & filet polenta parsnip hibiscus	€ 38.00
Prime beef flapsteak BBQ corn potato cream portulak	€ 32.00

Fish

Trout "Müllerin Art" parsley potatoes mixed salad	€ 22.00
Halibut BBQ pea dashi crunchy chicken skin edame	€ 29.00
Whole roasted sole for 2 people potatoes lemon butter vegetables	€ 80.00

Vegetarian course

Black salsify	€ 24.00
whey walnut quinoa oxalis	

Desserts

Sliced pancakes "Kaiserschmarrn" (Preparation ca. 25 min.) two kinds of stewed fruits	€ 13.00
The "Chocolate" ganache mousse brownie sorbet olive oil	€ 13.00
Beet root Valrhona dulcey milk	€ 14.00
Variation of sorbets	€ 9.00